

MMGSY-SC-अन्तर्गत मराठवाडा प्रदेश में
व्यवसाय विरूपण समिती पुर फुलानी चौक स्थित
मधेपुरा उत्तर सीमा भाग पाश्चात्य राज्यात
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
सुडन निमाणा स्थित पान्च पर्वत पर रेल्वे स्थान कार्य
संकरारनामा की संख्या-23-SBD/2019-20
संकरारनामा की शरि 9108946 DIVISION
कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि-11.09.2019
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-10.09.2020
संवेदन-मुरारि फ. 8 पात, SUB-DIVISION

संख्या-२३-SBD/२०१९-२०

कायप्रार्थनकरनेकीदिनांक-11.03.2019

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

4th on A/C bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Kathraha Ristur Laxmipur Antanichank to Madhura north Sima via Palwan tola					
Agency - Marnhalla Hayat					
Agreement No - 25582/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 11-09-2019					
Date of completion - 10-09-2020					
Measurement - NIL					
(1)	Construction of working bench				
	mark - de all				
	Comp -				
	1.18 Km vide TMS P - (30)				
	@ 35,301.00/km				
	Rs - 41,655.00				
(2)	Clearing and grubbing road				
	land - de				
	all Comp				
	0.31 Ha vide TMS P - (17)				
	@ 49,739.47/Ha				
	Rs - 15,419.00				
(3)	Construction of embankment				
(10)					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
etc do					
all comp					
1195.46 m ³ vide TMR P-(45)					
@ 155.67/m ³					
Rs-186,097=00					
(4/11) Construction of embankment					
lead upto 100m					
do all comp					
309.17 m ³ vide TMR P-(39)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
Rs-58,099=00					
(5/3) Dismantling					
of structure					
do all comp					
5.31 m ³ vide TMR P-(21)					
@ 464.11/m ³					
Rs-2,464=00					
(6/4) Dismantling of structure					
do all comp					
10.08 m ³ vide TMR P-(21)					
@ 1140.38/m ³					
Rs-11,495=00					
(7/5) Dismantling of existing structure					
do all comp					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
67.82 m ³ vide TMBP-21					
@ 536.28/m ³					
Rs 36,370.00					
(8/5) Removing all type of H.P etc - do all comp					
5m vide TMBP-29					
@ 229.83/m					
Rs 1,149.00					
(9/10) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders - do all comp					
549.6 m ³ vide TMBP-39					
@ 155.67/m ³					
Rs 85,556.00					
(10/13) Construction of GSB gr II by providing well graded material - do all comp					
631.30 m ³ vide TMBP-40					
@ 3912.62/m ³					
Rs 2,470,022.00					
(11/14) Pk laying, spreading and					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) (30) P/v weep holes in plain reinforced concrete in abutment & wall - do all comp					
36 Nos vide TMR P-(5)					
@ 120.45/each					
					Rs-4336=00
(28) (31) P/v plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure - do all comp					
39.21 m ³ vide TMR P-(6)					
@ 8541.52/m ³					
					Rs-334913=00
(29) (32) S/A & placing HYCO bars - do all comp					
8.3848 MT vide TMR P-(11)					
@ 40180.42/MT					
					Rs-5788449=00
(30) (33) Back filling behind abutment & wall - do all comp					
95.54 m ³ vide TMR P-(33)					
@ 6957.13/m ³					
					Rs-66413=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) (34) P/v and laying filter media under all Comp 54.402 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (29) @ 4018.38/m ³ Rs 2,18,608 = 00					
(32) (35) P/v and laying RCC M25 in sub structure - do all Comp 17.27 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (33) @ 8934.29/m ³ Rs 1,54,295 = 00					
(33) (36) S/F & placing 1457 bar - do - all Comp 1.72 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (33) @ 71245.49/m ³ Rs 1,22,542 = 00					
(34) (37) Construction of RCC Railing of M25 grade in cast in situ - do all Comp 9.8 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (34) @ 2,405.05/m ³ Rs 23,569 = 00					
Continuation					
Rs 81,00,192 = 00					

~~Rs 58.52~~
~~Rs 58.06~~
 Rs 81.42 883=00

less 0.01125 per sq green area

8/6-20

Rs	81,60,067-00
----	--------------

less previous payment

$$\rightarrow 7535898 = 0$$

8-624,169 = 90

03/03/2021
28

03/03/2024
AR

Continuation